Carisbad Fall 2021 Outdoor Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Sat. September 18, 2021

Game Time
P2 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P1 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P3 10:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

Sat. September 25, 2021

Game Time
P4 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P6 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P5 10:30 AM Poinsettia Park:

Sat. October 2, 2021

Game Time
P7 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P8 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P9 10:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

Sat. October 9, 2021

Game Time
P10 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P12 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P11 10:30 AM Paoinsettia Park:

Sat. October 16, 2021

Game Time
P13 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P14 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P15 10:30 AM Poinsettia Park:

Sat. October 30, 2021

Game Time
P19 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:
P20 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park:

P21 10:30 AM Paoinsettia Park:

Wed. November 3, 2021

Game Time

Location
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location

Court 2 (East)
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location

Court 2 (East)
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location
Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Court 2 (East)

Location

P16 4:00 PM Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)

P18 5:00 PM Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)

P17  6:00 PM Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)

Sat. November 6, 2021

Home Team

Kelly Cardenas
Bryan Welch

Robert Murphy

Home Team

Trevor Noble
Kelly Cardenas

Todd Landis (3-4)

Home Team

Bryan Welch
Trevor Noble

Todd Landis (3-4)

Home Team

Robert Murphy
Trevor Noble

Robert Schaffer

Home Team

Bryan Welch
Robert Murphy

Robert Schaffer

Home Team

Robert Murphy
Robert Schaffer

Bryan Welch

Home Team

Robert Schaffer
Todd Landis (3-4)

Trevor Noble

14

26

16

29

30

16

19

16

32

14

32

24

18

30

26

23

15

20

16

21

Score Away Team
10 Trevor Noble
18 Todd Landis (3-4)
35 Robert Schaffer
Score Away Team
34 Bryan Welch
12 Robert Murphy
25 Robert Schaffer
Score Away Team
23 Robert Schaffer
24 Robert Murphy
26 Kelly Cardenas
Score Away Team
30 Bryan Welch
18 Todd Landis (3-4)
26 Kelly Cardenas
Score Away Team
17 Kelly Cardenas
18 Todd Landis (3-4)
17 Trevor Noble
Score Away Team
19 Kelly Cardenas
17 Todd Landis (3-4)
12 Trevor Noble
Score Away Team
10 Robert Murphy
22 Bryan Welch
23 Kelly Cardenas



Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P24 8:30 AM  Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East) Robert Schaffer 27 16 Bryan Welch
P23 9:30 AM  Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East) Robert Murphy 17 24 Trevor Noble
P22  10:30 AM  Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East) Kelly Cardenas 21 17 Todd Landis (3-4)



	Carlsbad Fall 2021 Outdoor Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

