Carlsbad Fall 2021 Outdoor Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Sat. September 18, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P2	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Kelly Cardenas	14	10	Trevor Noble
P1	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Bryan Welch	26	18	Todd Landis (3-4)
P3	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Murphy	16	35	Robert Schaffer

Sat. September 25, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P4	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Trevor Noble	18	34	Bryan Welch
P6	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Kelly Cardenas	30	12	Robert Murphy
P5	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Todd Landis (3-4)	9	25	Robert Schaffer

Sat. October 2, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P7	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Bryan Welch	26	23	Robert Schaffer
P8	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Trevor Noble	23	24	Robert Murphy
P9	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Todd Landis (3-4)	15	26	Kelly Cardenas

Sat. October 9, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sce	ore	Away Team
P10	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Murphy	29	30	Bryan Welch
P12	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Trevor Noble	30	18	Todd Landis (3-4)
P11	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Schaffer	16	26	Kelly Cardenas

Sat. October 16, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P13	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Bryan Welch	19	17	Kelly Cardenas
P14	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Murphy	16	18	Todd Landis (3-4)
P15	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Schaffer	32	17	Trevor Noble

Sat. October 30, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P19	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Murphy	14	19	Kelly Cardenas
P20	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Schaffer	32	17	Todd Landis (3-4)
P21	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Bryan Welch	24	12	Trevor Noble

Wed. November 3, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P16	4:00 PM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Schaffer	20	10	Robert Murphy
P18	5:00 PM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Todd Landis (3-4)	16	22	Bryan Welch
P17	6:00 PM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Trevor Noble	21	23	Kelly Cardenas

Sat. November 6, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P24	8:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Schaffer	27	16	Bryan Welch
P23	9:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Robert Murphy	17	24	Trevor Noble
P22	10:30 AM	Poinsettia Park: Court 2 (East)	Kelly Cardenas	21	17	Todd Landis (3-4)